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  Stroke care services  

  Welcome to Lovelace Medical Center's comprehensive stroke center, your trusted destination for high quality ...
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    Stroke
  

    
                      
              Stroke Care        B.E.F.A.S.T.T.        Rehabilitation          Stroke Care    Stroke Care at Lovelace Medical Center  
  Lovelace is proud to offer a 12-bed dedicated stroke unit with ...

              ahs-admin - 01/11/2024 - 14:23

      


	
    
    Lovelace Women’s Hospital named one of America’s Best Breast Centers and Best Hospitals for Patient Safety by Women’s Choice Award® 
  

    
          ...  – Lovelace Women’s Hospital was named one of the Best Breast Centers and Best Hospitals for Obstetrics by Women’s Choice Award® ...  is in the top 8% of 4,797 U.S. hospitals offering breast care services. It also received the 2019 Women’s Choice Award ® as one of ...

              Whitney - 01/11/2024 - 14:21

      


	
    
    West Mesa Professional Center
  

    
                                    4801 McMahon Blvd NW  
  Suite 145    
    Albuquerque  ,   NM     87114    
  United States         

              leslie - 02/18/2020 - 15:26

      


	
    
    Lovelace Medical Center and Heart Hospital of New Mexico at Lovelace Medical Center name Derrick Cuenca as chief executive officer
  

    
          ...  as the chief executive officer (CEO) of Lovelace Medical Center and Heart Hospital of New Mexico at Lovelace Medical Center, effective ...  Cruces, NM, where he was responsible for its 168-bed acute care hospital, a free-standing emergency department, three urgent care clinics, ...

              Whitney - 01/11/2024 - 14:21

      


	
    
    Lovelace Women's Hospital 
  

    
          ...         
	  Number of employees: 874  
	  Neonatal Intensive Care Unit Beds: 53  
	  Licensed beds: 120  
	  Inpatient admissions in 2017: ...   
  Lovelace Women's Hospital offers a comprehensive Breast Care Center, digital mammography, cardiology and gastroenterology ...
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    Lovelace Cancer Center Earns ACR Reaccreditation
  

    
          ...  Center is committed to delivering the highest quality of care and safety for our patients,” said Heyoung McBride, M.D., medical ...  oncology accrediting body, with more than 700 accredited sites and 30 years of accreditation experience. The ACR seal of accreditation ...

              Whitney - 01/11/2024 - 14:22

      


	
    
    Lovelace Medical Center 
  

    
          ...     505.727.8000                             Lovelace Medical Center is a patient-centered hospital featuring state-of-the-art equipment and ...   Dialysis  
			  24/7 emergency services, including   Senior Care ER    
			    Stroke and neurology unit    
			  Pulmonology and ...

              ahs-admin - 03/05/2020 - 15:50

      


	
    
    Breast Cancer Survivor Reflects on Her Journey
  

    
          ...  blog    
            J.B. shares, first-hand, her breast cancer journey.    
     
  On November 17, 2020, I was officially diagnosed with Grade 2 Invasive Ductal Carcinoma breast cancer.  This was after a routine yearly mammogram that had been ...  to the team of professionals who would be taking care of me, I remember feeling a huge weight lifted. The feelings of shock and ...

              ahs-admin - 01/11/2024 - 14:21
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          ...                        View All Locations    Lovelace Medical Group          Type of Location:       Lovelace Medical Group        ...

              ahs-admin - 01/26/2015 - 15:34

      




  	first
	previous
	…
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	…
	next
	last




  

        

                  
              
    

      
  


Select Language
English
Arabic
French
German
Greek
Italian
Japanese
Russian
Spanish
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        About Lovelace Health System

    
  Lovelace Health System is comprised of Lovelace Medical Center, Heart Hospital of New Mexico at Lovelace Medical Center, New Mexico Heart Institute, Lovelace UNM Rehabilitation Hospital, Lovelace Women's Hospital, Lovelace Westside Hospital, Lovelace Regional Hospital and Lovelace Medical Group/Southwest Medical Associates.
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          Have a question? Call us @ 505.727.8000
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